20. Hochwald Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 02.08.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Kramer, Rudi
2. Asaro, Antonio
3. Kilein, A.
4. Trampert, Uwe
5. Rabing, C.
6. Baldauf, Peter
7. Schedler, Martin
8. Hennen, B.
9. Asaro, S.
10. Graler, Peter
11. Latz, C.
12. Feller, Stefan
13. Hafner, M.
14. Glauben, R.
15. De Giorgi, G.
16. Jacob, M.
17. Hilgert, M.
18. Breyer, F.
19. Schedler, Michaela
20. Schummer, D.
21. Calcagno, Gaetano
22. Palm, M.
23. Joerg, Guido
24. De Georgi, G.
25. Telen, S.
26. Hauff, A
27. Kirchen, T.
28. Dutt, H.
29. Gorges, F.
30. Kipp, T.
31. Kirsch, Albert
32. Miuller, K.
33. Heinen, K.
34. Risch, M.
35. Bohm, C.
36. Dutt, H.
37. Heinen, B.
38. Meier, M.
39. Trenz, S.
40. Schnapka, Peter
41. Heinz, R.
42. Kirsch, W.
43. Kiefer, P.
44, Stras, A.
45, Gaertner, T.
46. Schonecker, W.
47. Feller, Andrea
48. Rothhaar, Martin
49. Michely, H.

Verein/Ort

WG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Kirkel

LTF Marpingen

TG Konz

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
Nonnweiler

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

TuS 09 Wadern

Kanu Freunde Mettlach
FFW Siersburg

SG Greimerath

TV Losheim

LTF Marpingen
Sitzerath

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Losheim

LF-TV Hermeskeil
Kanu Freunde Mettlach
Weiskirchen

TV Losheim

FC Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
Bisttal Runners
Spiridon Hochwald

LTF Kollertal
Wallerfangen
Spiridon Hochwald

TV Lebach
TV Lebach
Weiskirchen
TV Losheim
Mettlach

LTF Selbach

LTF Selbach

LTF Marpingen

LV K6 Pirmasens

LG Reimsbach Oppen

PI./AK
1.M40
1.M30
2.M30

1M
3.M30
2.M40
1.MJug
2.MJug
2.M
4.M30
5.M30
6.M30
3.M40
7.M30
4.M40
8.M30
3.MJug
5.M40
1.WJug
9.M30
1.M50
3.M
10.M30
6.M40
4.M
5.M
4.MJug
7.M40
6.M
8.M40
2.M50
3.M50
9.M40
1w
7.M
11.M30
1.W30
12.M30
2.W
4.M50
13.M30
10.M40
14.M30
3.W
8.M
5.M50
4.W
11.M40
1.M60

Zeit
0:35:34
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:46
0:38:00
0:38:59
0:40:25
0:40:34
0:41:12
0:41:23
0:42:01
0:42:28
0:42:48
0:42:59
0:43:07
0:43:29
0:43:35
0:43:36
0:43:46
0:44:04
0:44:18
0:44:28
0:44:38
0:45:03
0:45:09
0:45:11
0:45:38
0:45:40
0:45:59
0:46:18
0:46:25
0:46:36
0:46:48
0:47:00
0:47:00
0:47:09
0:48:03
0:48:18
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:48:41
0:49:12
0:49:31
0:49:34
0:49:35
0:49:45
0:49:50
0:50:46
0:51:28
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20. Hochwald Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 02.08.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kipper, V.

51. Grol3, Eduard
52. Vael3en, G.

53. Saar, Harald
54. Keller, E.

55. Ddippre, H.

56. Kreuzberger, Roswitha
57. Seger, A.

58. Weidinger, H.
59. Breuer, F.

60. Hoff, V.

61. Schmitt, P.

62. Edelmann, G.
63. PreRer, Gerd
64. Hemmer, Harry
65. Hans, Eduard
66. Glesius, A.

67. Senzig, M.

68. Blum, A.

69. Theobald, Angela
70. Nickels, A.

71. Martin, R.

72. Glesius, I.

73. Brill, J.

Verein/Ort

VfA Neunkirchen

TV Eppelborn

CAEG Grevenmacher
LG Falkenberg

TusS Leisel
Langlaufcracs

VA Neunkirchen

TV Germania Nalbach
VfA Neunkirchen

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal

VfA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal
TV Rehlingen
SV Noswendel
TV Losheim
TV Losheim
KK Dudweiler

Pl./AK
12.M40
2.W30
6.M50
13.M40
7.M50
3.W30
1.W50
4.W30
14.M40
15.M30
1.w40
2.M60
2.W50
8.M50
9.M50
10.M50
15.M40
16.M30
S5.W
3.W50
3.M60
2.W40
3.W40
17.M30

Zeit
0:51:39
0:52:56
0:52:57
0:53:21

054:13
0:54:24
0:54:26
0:54:45
0:55:17
0:55:18
0:55:18
0:55:44
0:56:17
0:56:18
0:56:19
0:58:22
0:58:31
0:58:32
0:58:32
1.01:03
1.01:09
1:01:30
1:01:30
1:02:10
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20. Hochwald Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 02.08.1998

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

MULLER R.
KILIAN A.
RAUSCH B.
KUNZE R.
DUPPRE B.
ALLES W.
JaGER P.

JOST S.
BECHTEL H.
DONAU U.
NEURATH W.
DERNBECHER K.
STEFFEN M.
GROSS T.
STINGL B.
LANGENBAHN R.
SCHUH J.
MASSING T.
KALLENBORN R.
SCHULER M.
BLUM E.

RIEHM H.
REICHERT P
FELLER R.

RAU E.

GEISEN G.
BERNARD F.
PAULUS A.
WITT B.

MEYER W.
RUPPENTHAL P.
KR&GMER W.
HAUPENTHAL H.
BIER W.

VITUS C.

KARG P.
SCHNEIDER P.
BECKER M.
KIEFFER R.
KIEFER B.
BECKER G.
BARTEN H.

MAI P.

BARTLEY G.
GALES L.
HERMES W.
BLASIUS G.
VOGTLAND F.
PINK V.

Verein/Ort

LTF MARPINGEN

TG KONZ

SPIRIDON HOCHWALD
LTF KSLLERTAL

LLC HOMBURG
HASBORN

SV TAWERN
TRITRONIC TEAM ST.WE
LTF MARPINGEN

DJK SULZBACH

LTF K6LLERTAL

LTF K6LLERTAL

VFA NEUNKIRCHEN
LTF MARPINGEN

TUS THOLEY

LF-TV HERMESKEIL
TUS WIEBELSKIRCHEN
TV LEBACH

TV LOSHEIM

LTF K6LLERTAL

SV HONZRATH

TV LEBACH

LTF MARPINGEN

TV SAARWELLINGEN
SPIRIDON HOCHWALD
TV OTTWEILER

TV LEBACH

SPIRIDON HOCHWALD
LTF SELBACH

LTF MARPINGEN

LSG SAARLOUIS

LTF MARPINGEN

LTFC ZUSCH NEUHUTTEN
LC REHLINGEN

LG OBERE NAHE BIRKEN
LOW OUTPUT NALBACH
FORTUNA SAARBURG
CAE GREVENMACHER
TC WEISKIRCHEN

LG FALKENBERG

LT BUDLICH BREIT NAU
BISTTAL-RUNNERS
SAARBRUCKEN

CAEG GREVENMACHER
LTF NALBACH

WADRILL

LSG QUIERSCHIED
LFTV HERMESKEIL

Pl./AK
1.M30
2.M30
3.M30
1.M40
4.M30
2.M40
3.M40
1.M
5.M30
6.M30
1.M50
4.M40
5.M40
7.M30
8.M30
6.M40
7.M40
9.M30
2.M50
1.w30
10.M30
11.M30

8.M40
12.M30

9.M40
10.M40

1.M60
13.M30
11.M40
12.M40
14.M30
15.M30
13.M40

3.M50

4.M50
14.M40
16.M30
15.M40
16.M40
17.M30
17.M40
18.M40
19.M40
20.M40
21.M40
18.M30
19.M30

5.M50

2.M

Zeit
1:13:27,1
1:18:09,1
1:20:11,7
1:20:24,1
1:20:58,2
1:21:46,4
1:21:56,0
1:22:39,1
1:22:56,8
1:23:18,9
1:24:50,5
1:24:53,7
1:.25:12,3
1:26:01,6
1:26:24,7
1:26:50,1
1:26:59,9
1.27:23,7
1:28:14,3
1:28:54,7
1:28:55,1
1:28:59,7
1:29:01,9
1:29:11,3
1:29:15,1
1:29:19,2
1:29:26,3
1:29:42,3
1:30:27,2
1:30:51,3
1:31:00,0
1:31:08,5
1:31:20,1
1:33:41,8
1:33:46,1
1:34:09,1
1:34:22,1
1:34:39,2
1:35:11,1
1:35:19,3
1:35:20,3
1:35:28,8
1:35:39,1
1:36:17,8
1:36:24,3
1:36:26,6
1:36:43,8
1:36:51,9
1:37:36,3
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20. Hochwald Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 02.08.1998

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. THIESER A.

51. EISENBRAND M.
52. FELLERF.

53. DENGLER H.
54, WEISS S.

55. SCHULER S.

56. WEINZIERL S.
57. BOTHA.

58. DUPR&eacute W.
59. LITZK.

60. JUNG K.

61. PETTOH.

62. ERDORF J.

63. BACKES K.

64. KURTZE B.

65. AKBUS P.

66. FRIESR.

67. BERNARDON R.
68. HAHNE.

69. LETTER W.

70. SCHMIDT U.

71. DIEHL H.

72. BRILLR.

73. WOLLNY N.

74. BILLENT.

75. SCHREIBER 0.
76. ALTMAYER H.
77. HECTORR.

78. KONIGSMANN N.
79. HERRMANN H.
80. MASSING E.

81. KRAMER W.

82. VON BANK M.
83. HOCKD.

84. SCHMITT W.

85. EDELMANN K.
86. JAGER A.

87. HAWENER M.
88. KUNZO.

89. STRASSER M.
90. BLASSL.

91. THEESD.

92. KREMPCHEN M.
93. JASKE W.

94. BASTEN A.

95. MAAS B.

96. KEDINGER S.
97. KASUKAT H.

98. THIELEN H.

Verein/Ort

TV LOSHEIM

TC RW BROTDORF
LTF MARPINGEN
SPIRIDON HOCHWALD

TV LOSHEIM

VFA NEUNKIRCHEN
DJK SULZBACH
LTF KLARENTHAL
FC MAUSCHBACH

SV NANZDIETSCHWEILER

SF K6LLERBACH

LTF TRI WINTERBACH
SF KOLLERBACH

SV ALTENKIRCHEN
LTF NAUBACH

VFA NEUNKIRCHEN
LTF MARPINGEN

LTF UREXWEILER
LTF MARPINGEN

SC FRIEDRICHSTHAL
SF KOLLERBACH

LTF MARPINGEN

LTF MARPINGEN

TC WEISKIRCHEN
SPIRIDON HOCHWALD
TV REHLINGEN

SC FRIEDRICHSTHAL
LTF UREXWEILER

TV LOSHEIM

TG KONZ

LLG WUSTWEILER
LV MERZIG

TV LIMBACH

TL HUTTERSDORF
VFA NEUNKIRCHEN
KOLPING BEURIG
VOLKLINGEN

LG FLAKENBERG
LLG WUSTWEILER
LLG WUSTWEILER
LT FALKENBERG

LTF MARPINGEN

LG LANGSUR

LG LANGSUR

LF DIEHL

CP CREUTZWALD

TG KONZ

SG TRI PRUMM

Pl./AK
20.M30
21.M30
2.M60
22.M40
2.W30
22.M30
3.M
4.M
23.M40
23.M30
24.M30
24.M40
6.M50
25.M30
25.M40
26.M40
27.M40
28.M40
7.M50
8.M50
26.M30
29.M40
1.wW40
9.M50
27.M30
30.M40
2.W40
31.M40
32.M40
28.M30
3.W40
33.M40
29.M30
34.M40
35.M40
10.M50
30.M30
31.M30
32.M30
4.W40
36.M40
37.M40
5M
11.M50
38.M40
39.M40
40.M40
3.M60
12.M50

Zeit
1:.37:37,0
1:37:55,2
1:38:32,1
1:38:35,1
1:38:53,7
1:39:18,7
1:39:20,1
1:40:21,1
1:41:10,8
1:41:16,4
1:41:22,3
1:41:33,4
1:41:39,9
1:41:59,0
1:42:05,0
1:42:08,9
1:42:33,2
1:42:37,8
1:42:39,6
1:42:41,7
1:42:44,5
1:42:47,0
1:42:48,3
1:42:53,2
1:43:52,7
1:43:54,3
1:43:55,7
1:44:04,2
1:44:33,9
1:44:35,4
1:44:36,5
1:44:37,4
1:44:42,4
1:45:08,7
1:45:22,7
1:45:34,9
1:46:45,1
1:47:16,4
1:47:36,1
1:47:59,5
1:48:00,0
1:48:25,7
1:48:39,7
1:48:40,6
1:49:10,9
1:49:35,2
1:49:48,0
1:50:21,4
1:50:46,8
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20. Hochwald Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 02.08.1998

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. SCHMIDT S.
100. ZIMMER A.
101. ZIEGLERR.
102. KELTER M.
103. JACKEL A.
104. ZIMMER N.
105. HAUFF B.
106. WIOTTE S.
107. SCHMIDT M.
108. REINERT B.
109. SCHORR S.
110. BEHRT.
111. MULLER K.
112. DORR W.

113. HOFFMANN E.

114. MEYERS E.
115. TRAUTZ U.
116. MULLER W.
117. FLEISS M.
118. FELLERS.
119. FELLERJ.

Verein/Ort

LG OBERE NAHE BIRK.
TV LOSHEIM

LTF MARPINGEN

LTF UREXWEILER

LSG SCHMELZ-HUTTERSD

LAG SAARBRUCKEN
TV LOSHEIM

LTF K6LLERTAL
LTF K6LLERTAL
HAUSBACH

DJK SULZBACH

LTF K6LLERTAL

CAMPINGCLUB WEISKIR.

LLG WUSTWEILER
LT RITTERSTRASSE
LTF MARPINGEN
LTF KLARENTHAL
LTF UREXWEILER
LTF KOLLERTAL

LTF MARPINGEN
LTF MARPINGEN

Pl./AK
3.W30
33.M30
41.M40
34.M30
4.M60
4.W30
42.M40
5.W30
13.M50
43.M40
35.M30
36.M30
5.M60
44.M40
6.M60
45.M40
5.W40
7.M60
1.wW60
1.wW
2.W60

Zeit
1:51:03,6
1:51:24,8
1:51:58,9
1:52:39,1
1:52:57,2
1:53:23,1
1:54:10,1
1:54:10,8
1:54:52,2
1:56:52,8
1:57:28,0
1:57:37,7
1:58:30,2
1:59:44,9
2:00:35,2
2:01:22,4
2:03:51,3
2:04:27,3
2:06:34,2
2:09:47,5
2:21:07,9
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